Channel Cartridges & Membranes for
AF4 - Asymmetrical Flow FFF
EAF4 - Electrical Asymmetrical Flow FFF
HF5 - Hollow Fiber Flow FFF
AF2000 MF
Supplies and Consumables Brochure
Multi Characterization PlatformMulti Characterization Platform

HF5 Cartridge Advantages
12
Ordering Information
AF2000 MF - AF4 and EAF4 Channels
Part # Description Details
Semiprep AF4 Channels
S-AF4-CHA-701 AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel AF-30SP Aqueous-Standard; PEEK-SS-FKM-350-PMMA
S-AF4-CHA-701-FI AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel AF-30SP Aqueous-Standard; PEEK-SS-FKM-350-PMMA, with Frit-Inlet Option
S-AF4-CHA-704 AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel AF-30SP Organic Weak; PEEK-SS-FFKM-350-PEEK
Analytical AF4 Channels
S-AF4-CHA-711 AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel AF-30AN Aqueous-Standard; PEEK-SS-FKM-350-PMMA
S-AF4-CHA-711-FI AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel AF-30AN Aqueous-Standard; PEEK-SS-FKM-350-PMMA, with Frit-Inlet Option
S-AF4-CHA-712 AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel AF-30AN Aqueous-Metal-Free; PEEK-CE-FKM-350-PMMA
S-AF4-CHA-712-FI AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel AF-30AN Aqueous-Metal-Free; PEEK-CE-FKM-350-PMMA, with Frit-Inlet Option
S-AF4-CHA-714 AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel AF-30AN Organic-Weak; PEEK-SS-FFKM-350-PEEK
S-AF4-CHA-714-FI AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel AF-30AN Organic-Weak; PEEK-SS-FFKM-350-PEEK, with Frit-Inlet Option
S-AF4-CHA-715 AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel AF-30AN Organic-Weak-Metal-Free; PEEK-CE-FFKM-350-PEEK
S-AF4-CHA-715-FI AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel AF-30AN Organic-Weak-Metal-Free; PEEK-CE-FFKM-350-PEEK, with Frit-Inlet Option
S-AF4-CHA-716 AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel AF-30AN Organic-Strong; SS-SS-FFKM-350-SS
Electrical Analytical EAF4 Channels
S-AF4-CHA-713-EF AF2000 MF - EAF4 Analytical Channel EAF-30AN Aqueous-Biocompatible/Organic; PEEK-TI-FFKM-350-TI-PEEK
S-AF4-CHA-713-EF-PT AF2000 MF - EAF4 Analytical Channel EAF-30AN Aqueous-Biocompatible/Organic; PEEK-PT-FFKM-350-PT-PEEK
Mini AF4 Channels
S-AF4-CHA-721 AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel AF-17MN Aqueous-Standard; PEEK-SS-FKM-350-PMMA
S-AF4-CHA-721-FI AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel AF-17MN Aqueous-Standard; PEEK-SS-FKM-350-PMMA, with Frit-Inlet Option
S-AF4-CHA-722 AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel AF-17MN Aqueous-Metal-Free; PEEK-CE-FKM-350-PMMA
S-AF4-CHA-722-FI AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel AF-17MN Aqueous-Metal-Free; PEEK-CE-FKM-350-PMMA, with Frit-Inlet Option
S-AF4-CHA-724 AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel AF-17MN Organic-Weak, PEEK-SS-FFKM-350-PEEK
S-AF4-CHA-724-FI AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel AF-17MN Organic-Weak, PEEK-SS-FFKM-350-PEEK with Frit-Inlet Option
S-AF4-CHA-725 AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel AF-17MN Organic-Weak Metal-Free; PEEK-CE-FFKM-350-PEEK
S-AF4-CHA-725-FI AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel AF-17MN Organic-Weak Metal-Free; PEEK-CE-FFKM-350-PEEK with Frit-Inlet Option
S-AF4-CHA-726 AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel AF-17MN Organic-Strong; SS-SS-FFKM-350-SS
Micro AF4 Channels
S-AF4-CHA-731 AF2000 MF - AF4 Micro Channel AF-09MC Aqueous-Standard; PEEK-SS-FKM-350-PMMA
AF2000 MF - AF4 and EAF4 Channel Components
Part # Description Details
Semiprep AF4 Components
Z-AF4-CHA-702-PE AF-30SP Channel Bottom PEEK AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel Bottom Block made from PEEK
Z-AF4-CHA-703-SS AF-30SP Frit SS AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel Frit made from Stainless Steel
Z-AF4-CHA-704-NB AF-30SP FKM O-Ring AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel O-Ring made from FKM for Aqueous Eluents
Z-AF4-CHA-705-350 AF-30SP Spacer 350 µm AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel Spacer 350 µm
Z-AF4-CHA-706-PM AF-30SP Top Block PMMA AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel Top Block made from PMMA
Z-AF4-CHA-706-PM-FI AF-30SP Top Block Frit Inlet PMMA AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel Top Block Frit Inlet made from PMMA
Z-AF4-CHA-708 AF-30SP Channel Top Holder AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel Top Holder
Analytical AF4 Components
Z-AF4-CHA-712-PE AF-30AN Bottom Block PEEK AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Bottom Block made from PEEK
Z-AF4-CHA-712-SS AF-30AN Bottom Block SS AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Bottom Block made from Stainless Steel
Z-AF4-CHA-713-CE AF-30AN Frit Ceramics AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Frit made from Ceramics
Z-AF4-CHA-713-SS AF-30AN Frit SS AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Frit made from Stainless Steel
Z-AF4-CHA-714-KA184 AF-30AN FFKM O-Ring AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel O-Ring made from FFKM for Organic Eluents
Z-AF4-CHA-714-NB AF-30AN FKM O-Ring AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel O-Ring made from FKM for Aqueous Eluents
Z-AF4-CHA-715-190 AF-30AN Spacer 190 µm AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Spacer 190 µm
Z-AF4-CHA-715-250 AF-30AN Spacer 250 µm AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Spacer 250 µm
Z-AF4-CHA-715-350 AF-30AN Spacer 350 µm AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Spacer 350 µm
Z-AF4-CHA-715-500 AF-30AN Spacer 500 µm AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Spacer 500 µm
Z-AF4-CHA-716-PE AF-30AN Top Block PEEK AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Top Block made from PEEK
Z-AF4-CHA-716-PE-FI AF-30AN Top Block Frit Inlet PEEK AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Top Block Frit Inlet made from PEEK
Z-AF4-CHA-716-PM AF-30AN Top Block PMMA AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Top Block made from PMMA
Z-AF4-CHA-716-PM-FI AF-30AN Top Block Frit Inlet PMMA AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Top Block Frit Inlet made from PMMA
Z-AF4-CHA-716-SS AF-30AN Top Block SS AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Top Block made from Stainless Steel
Z-AF4-CHA-718 AF-30AN Channel Top Holder AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical Channel Top Holder
Electrical Analytical EAF4 Components
Z-EF3-CHA-712-PE EAF-30AN Bottom Block PEEK AF2000 MF - EAF4 Electrical Analytical Channel Bottom Block made from PEEK
Z-EF3-CHA-713-TI EAF-30AN Frit Titan AF2000 MF - EAF4 Electrical Analytical Channel Frit made from Titan
13
Z-EF3-CHA-713-TI-PT EAF-30AN Frit Titan, Platinum Coating AF2000 MF - EAF4 Electrical Analytical Channel Frit made from Titan with Platinum Coating
Z-EF3-CHA-714-KA3 EAF-30AN FFKM O-Ring AF2000 MF - EAF4 Electrical Analytical Channel O-Ring made from FFKM
Z-EF3-CHA-716-PE EAF-30AN Top Block PEEK AF2000 MF - EAF4 Electrical Analytical Channel Top Block made from PEEK incl. Electrodes
Z-EF3-CHA-716-TI-PT EAF-30AN Top Block PEEK AF2000 MF - EAF4 Electrical Analytical Channel Top Block made from PEEK with Pt coated Electrodes
Mini AF4 Components
Z-AF4-CHA-722-PE AF-17MN Bottom Block PEEK AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel Bottom Block made from PEEK
Z-AF4-CHA-722-SS AF-17MN Bottom Block SS AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel Bottom Block made from Stainless Steel
Z-AF4-CHA-723-CE AF-17MN Frit Ceramics AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel Frit made from Ceramics
Z-AF4-CHA-723-SS AF-17MN Frit SS AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel Frit made from Stainless Steel
Z-AF4-CHA-724-KA104 AF-17MN FFKM O-Ring AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel O-Ring made from FFKM for Organic Eluents
Z-AF4-CHA-724-NB AF-17MN FKM O-Ring AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel O-Ring made from FKM for Aqueous Eluents
Z-AF4-CHA-725-250 AF-17MN Spacer 250 µm AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel Spacer 250 µm
Z-AF4-CHA-725-350 AF-17MN Spacer 350 µm AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel Spacer 350 µm
Z-AF4-CHA-725-500 AF-17MN Spacer 500 µm AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel Spacer 500 µm
Z-AF4-CHA-726-PE AF-17MN Top Block PEEK AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel Top Block made from PEEK
Z-AF4-CHA-726-PE-FI AF-17MN Top Block PEEK Frit Inlet AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel Top Block Frit Inlet made from PEEK
Z-AF4-CHA-726-PM AF-17MN Top Block PMMA AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel Top Block made from PMMA
Z-AF4-CHA-726-PM-FI AF-17MN Top Block PMMA Frit Inlet AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel Top Block Frit Inlet made from PMMA
Z-AF4-CHA-726-SS AF-17MN Top Block SS AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel Top Block made from Stainless Steel
Z-AF4-CHA-728 AF-17MN Channel Top Holder AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel Top Holder
Micro AF4 Components
Z-AF4-CHA-732-PE AF-09MC Bottom Block PEEK AF2000 MF - AF4 Micro Channel Bottom Block made from PEEK
Z-AF4-CHA-733-SS AF-09MC Frit SS AF2000 MF - AF4 Micro Channel Frit made from Stainless Steel
Z-AF4-CHA-734-NB AF-09MC FKM O-Ring AF2000 MF - AF4 Micro Channel O-Ring made from FKM for Aqueous Eluents
Z-AF4-CHA-735-250 AF-09MC Spacer 250 µm AF2000 MF - AF4 Micro Channel Spacer 250 µm
Z-AF4-CHA-735-350 AF-09MC Spacer 350 µm AF2000 MF - AF4 Micro Channel Spacer 350 µm
Z-AF4-CHA-735-500 AF-09MC Spacer 500 µm AF2000 MF - AF4 Micro Channel Spacer 500 µm
Z-AF4-CHA-736-PM AF-09MC Top Block PMMA AF2000 MF - AF4 Micro Channel Top Block made from PMMA
Z-AF4-CHA-738 AF-09MC Channel Top Holder AF2000 MF - AF4 Micro Channel Top Holder
AF2000 MF - AF4 and EAF4 Membranes
Part # Description Details
Semiprep AF4 Membranes
Z-AF4-MEM-741-300D AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep PES Membrane 300 Da Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-741-1KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep PES Membrane 1 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm;1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-741-4KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep PES Membrane 4 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-741-5KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep PES Membrane 5 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-741-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep PES Membrane 10 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-741-20KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep PES Membrane 20 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-741-150KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep PES Membrane 150 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-742-1KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep RC Membrane 1 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous; 10-70°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-742-5KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep RC Membrane 5 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous; 10-70°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-742-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep RC Membrane 10 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous/Organic; 10-70°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-742-30KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep RC Membrane 30 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous; 10-70°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-742-100KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep RC Membrane 100 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous; 10-70°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-743-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep CTA Membrane 10 kDa Cellulose Triacetate Membrane; Aqueous; 10-500°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm;1Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-743-20KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep CTA Membrane 20 kDa Cellulose Triacetate Membrane; Aqueous; 10-500°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-744-50KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep TF Membrane 50 kDa PVDF Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-744-150KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep TF Membrane 150 kDa PVDF Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-747-30KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep PAN Membrane 30 kDa Polyacrylnitrile (PAN) Membrane, Organic; 10-90°C; Size 55 x 282 mm; 1 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-748-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep RC Membrane 10 kDa modified Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous/Organic; 10-70°C; Size: 55 x 282 mm, 1 Pcs.
Analytical AF4 and EAF4 Membranes
Z-AF4-MEM-711-300D AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical PES Membrane 300 Da Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-711-1KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical PES Membrane 1 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-711-4KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical PES Membrane 4 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-711-5KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical PES Membrane 5 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-711-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical PES Membrane 10 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-711-20KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical PES Membrane 20 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs..
Z-AF4-MEM-711-150KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical PES Membrane 150 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-712-1KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical RC Membrane 1 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous; 10-70°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-712-5KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical RC Membrane 5 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous; 10-70°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-712-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical RC Membrane 10 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous/Organic; 10-70°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
14
Z-AF4-MEM-712-30KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical RC Membrane 30 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous; 10-70°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-712-100KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical RC Membrane 100 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous; 10-70°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-713-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical CTA Membrane 10 kDa Cellulose Triacetate Membrane; Aqueous; 10-50°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-713-20KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical CTA Membrane 20 kDa Cellulose Triacetate Membrane; Aqueous; 10-50°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-714-50KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical TF Membrane 50 kDa PVDF Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-714-150KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical TF Membrane 150 kDa PVDF Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-717-30KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical PAN Membrane 30 kDa Polyacrylnitrile (PAN) Membrane; Organic; 10-70°C; 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-718-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytical RC Membrane 10 kDa modified Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous/Organic; 10-70°C; 25 mm x 282 mm; 10 Pcs.
Mini AF4 Membranes
Z-AF4-MEM-721-300D AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini PES Membrane 300 Da Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-721-1KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini PES Membrane 1 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-721-4KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini PES Membrane 4 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-721-5KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini PES Membrane 5 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-721-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini PES Membrane 10 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-721-20KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini PES Membrane 20 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-721-150KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini PES Membrane 150 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-722-1KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini RC Membrane 1 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous; 10-70°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-722-5KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini RC Membrane 5 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqu/Org; 10-70°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-722-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini RC Membrane 10 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous/Organic; 10-70°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-722-30KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini RC Membrane 30 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous; 10-70°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-722-100KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini RC Membrane 100 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous; 10-70°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-723-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini CTA Membrane 10 kDa Cellulose Triacetate Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-723-20KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini CTA Membrane 20 kDa Cellulose Triacetate Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-724-50KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini TF Membrane 50 kDa PVDF Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-724-150KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini TF Membrane 150 kDa PVDF Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-727-30KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini PAN Membrane 30 kDa Polyacrylnitrile (PAN) Membrane; Organic; 10-70°C; 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-728-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini RC Membrane 10 kDa modified Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous/Organic; 10-70°C; 25 mm x 149 mm; 10 Pcs.
Micro AF4 Membranes
Z-AF4-MEM-731-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Micro PES Membrane 10 kDa Polyethersulfone Membrane; Aqueous; 10-90°C; Size: 14 mm x 74 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-732-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Micro RC Membrane 10 kDa Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous/Organic; 10-70°C; 14 mm x 74 mm; 10 Pcs.
Z-AF4-MEM-738-10KD AF2000 MF - AF4 Micro RC Membrane 10 kDa modified Regenerated Cellulose Membrane; Aqueous/Organic; 10-70°C; 14 mm x 74 mm; 10 Pcs.
AF2000 MF - HF5 Cartridges
Part # Description Details
Analytical HF5 Cartridges
S-AF4-CHA-651 HF-28AN Adapter Plate AF2000 MF - HF5 Analytic Channel Adapter Plate for HF-28AN Cartridges
Z-AF4-CHA-652-5KD HF-28AN PES Cartridge AF2000 MF - HF5 Analytic Channel Cartridge; Aqu; PES; 5 kDa; 800µm; 5-90°C
Z-AF4-CHA-652-10KD HF-28AN PES Cartridge AF2000 MF - HF5 Analytic Channel Cartridge; Aqu; PES; 10 kDa; 800µm; 5-90°C
Z-AF4-CHA-652-50KD HF-28AN PES Cartridge AF2000 MF - HF5 Analytic Channel Cartridge; Aqu; PES; 50 kDa; 800µm; 5-90°C
15
Postnova Product Portfolio
Tel: +49 8191 985688 0, info@postnova.com
Analytical Systems: Flow FFF – Centri FFF – Thermo FFF –  Grav FFF – MALS – DLS – ICP-MS